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Date  Day Timing Subject Name  
Subject 

Code 

24-11-2017 Friday 09:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Elective-II 

Neural Network 

Cloud Computing  

Computer Network 

 

NMCA-E22 

NMCA-E24 

NMCA-E25 

25-11-2017 Saturday GAP 

26-11-2017 Sunday GAP 

27-11-2017 Monday 09:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Elective-IV 

Introduction Storage & Mgmt. 

Software Testing 

Big Data 

 

NMCA-E42 

NMCA-E43 

NMCA-E44 

28-11-2017 Tuesday GAP 

29-11-2017 Wednesday 09:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Elective-III 

Software Project Management  

 

NMCA-E33 

30-11-2017 Thursday GAP 

01-12-2017 Friday 09:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. Software Engineering  NMCA512 

02-12-2017 Saturday GAP 

03-12-2017 Sunday GAP 

04-12-2017 Monday 09:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. Dot Net Framework & C# NMCA513 
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